Altar Server Schedule March-April 2020

Day & Date Mass Time Altar Server
Saturday March 7 S5pm Kyleigh Krutilla & Nicholas Smolek
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday March 8 9:30am Tyler Ptaszkowski, Diego Gonzalez & Joey Ptaszkowski
11:30am Cristian Borges & Bryan Borges
Saturday March 14 5pm Grace Brzezicki & Xavier Gnozalez
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday March 15 9:30am Alexander Basulto, Eleanor McHugh & Annali Carmona
11:30am Allie Amato & Andrea Holik
Saturday March 21 5pm Daniel Hernandez & Minnie Carmona
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday March 22 9:30am Kylie Risley & Joshua Blons
11:30am Phaedra Hisson & Amelia Lechuga
Saturday March 28 S5pm Soraya Lopez & Alyssa Perez
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday March 29 9:30am Alexander Calderon & Dominic Pettenon
11:30am Daniel D'Andrea & James Loaiza
Saturday April 4 S5pm Emilio Perez & Leah Sautkus
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday April 5 9:30am Kameron McHugh & Myhia Lichaj
11:30am Phaedra Hisson & Allie Amato
Saturday April 11 7pm EASTER VIGIL
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday April 12 9:30am Tyler Ptaszkowski, Joey Ptaszkowski & Cecilia Sandoval
11:30am Andrea Holik & Amelia Lechuga
Saturday April 18 S5pm Leah Vazquez & Grace Brzezicki
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday April 19 9:30am Eleanor McHugh & Dominic Pettenon
11:30am Cristian Borges & Bryan Borges
Saturday April 25 S5pm Minnie Carmona & Alyssa Perez
7:30am Annette Klejka, Christine Klejka & Saul Ruiz
Sunday April 26 9:30am Annali Carmona & Kylie Risley
11:30am Daniel D'Andrea & James Loaiza




